Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
LISTED
E180881
C ®
UL US
RoHS
COMPLIANT

2070011831 Image WES7E SP1 x32 ENG/JP/TC/SC
2070011830 Image WES2009 V4.2 multi 24 language
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU RAM VGA HDMI/
DP* GbE USB
3.0
USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485 DIO Half-size
Mini PCIe
Full-size
Mini PCIe SIM 2.5" SATAII
HDD Bay Power Input Operation
Temp. OS
ARK-2150L-S4A1E Intel Celeron
1.4GHz 1047UE
upto
8GB Yes Yes 2 2 4 2 2 8-bits 1 2 1 1 DC 12V
Lockable DC Jack -20 ~ 60° C -
ARK-2150L-S6A1E Intel Core i3 ULV
1.6GHz 3217UE
upto
8GB Yes Yes 2 2 4 2 2 8-bits 1 2 1 1 DC 12V
Lockable DC Jack -20 ~ 60° C -
ARK-2150L-S7A1E Intel Core i7 ULV
1.7GHz 3517UE
upto
8GB Yes Yes 2 2 4 2 2 8-bits 1 2 1 1 DC 12V
Lockable DC Jack -20 ~ 60° C -
ARK-2150LS-S7A1E Intel Core i7 ULV
1.7GHz 3517UE
4GB
built in Yes Yes 2 2 4 2 2 8-bits 1 2 1 500GB HDD
built in